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Klepper
Scholl
Maurer
Schweers
Schega
Haase
Lepom

Meller
Assel
Weckesser
Roosmann
Bertram
Boeck
Labod
Schlueter
Zoephel
Rudolph
Maurer
Boehm
Wittig
Jahr

Gohla
Maurer

Hahn

Maurer

Madeleine
Pamela
Daniela
Kirsten
Kerstin
Petra
Natalie

Marian
Claude
Stefan
Jochen
Marc
Frank
Thorsten
Thomas
Tom
Frank
Mark
Ronny
Hannes
Siegfried

Amelie
Leontine

Fiona

Benedik
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Germany
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Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
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Germany
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Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD

TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
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TBVD
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TBVD

TBVD
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Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Juniors
Juniors

Kids

Kids

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female

Male

214
241
157
170
141
144

95

313
306
253
202
210
224
187
222
179
184
178
165
150
110

157
154

42

124

11
13
12
15
19
23

11
12

10

17
11
16
17
12
19

18
19

45

22

171
170
157
145
121
103
136

279
197
187
222
217
187
206
180
173
138
122
133
139

79

137
123

70

120

18
18
20
12
21
21
15

10
21

36

20

428
360
388
356
276
268
272

470
384
424
430
410
400
382
366
386
396
356
298
272
326

354
326

230

390
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813
771
702
671
538
515
503

1062
887
864
854
837
811
775
768
738
718
656
596
561
515

648
603

342

634

28
33
35
26
44
45
46

12
18
19
21
25
21
16
27
28
36
46
38
56

31
46

91

44
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Bernhardt
Goysens
Reitze
Wilke
Bolte
Voigt
Baxmann
Saur
Kriesche
Reinhard

Arnd
Herman
Achim
Bodo
Thorsten
Hajo
Michael
Harry
Rolf
Hubert
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Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

DBSV
DBSV
TBVD
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TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
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Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

239
168
209
195
165
166
190
121
146

88

10
15

11
12
15
14
17
18
30

247
172
206
179
224
159
124
113

40
106

15
11
14
11
16
22
20
16
25

424
440
340
370
350
324
308
258
260
162
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910
780
755
744
739
649
622
492
446
356

18
30
22
28
27
34
41
45
43
69



